
 
SANTA FE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

 
2018-19 JUNIOR VARSITY   BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 
 
Head Coach: Aubrey McKay      Principal: Matt Franzino  
         Athletic Director: David Saliba  
 

November 30 Friday  Seffner Christian   Away  6:00 pm  

December 3 Monday Bishop McLaughlin   Home  4:30 pm  

December 4 Tuesday Bartow     Home  6:30 pm  

December 6 Thursday Lakeland    Home  6:00 pm  

December 10 Monday Kathleen    Away  6:30 pm  

December 13 Thursday Lakeland Christian   Home  4:30 pm  

January 11 Friday  Lakeland Christian    Away  4:30 pm  

January 17 Thursday Cambridge Christian   Away  6:00 pm  

January 18 Friday  New Dimensions    Home  6:00 pm  

January 22 Tuesday The Masters Academy    Away  4:30 pm  

January 25 Friday  Orangewood Christian    Home  6:00 pm  

January 29 Tuesday Victory Christian   Home  6:00 pm  

February 1 Friday  Cornerstone Charter   Home  6:00 pm  

February 5 Tuesday McKeel     Home  5:30 pm  

February 7 Thursday George Jenkins    Away  6:00 pm  

 


